506557408 03/16/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6604187

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHINA UNIVERSITY OF PETROLEUM	03/10/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHINA UNIVERSITY OF PETROLEUM (EAST CHINA)	
Street Address:	NO. 66, WEST CHANGJIANG ROAD , HUANGDAO DISTRICT	
City:	QINGDAO	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	266580	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17110354

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 15713388819

Email:cbmpatent@yahoo.comCorrespondent Name:YUNGPING CHIANG

Address Line 1: 12462 OLIVER CROMWELL DR.
Address Line 4: HERDNON, VIRGINIA 20171

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	201210-500JJD	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNGPING CHIANG	
SIGNATURE:	/yungping chiang/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/16/2021	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name_Change-500#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 055611 FRAME: 0192

506557408

ASSIGNMENT FOR CHANGING NAME OF ASSIGNEE

It is related to US application 17110354 entitled "An active control method and control device for wellbore pressure in the open-cycle drilling of marine natural gas hydrates". Assignee requests for changing it name.

The name of Assignee, CHINA UNIVERSITY OF PETROLEUM, has been changed as "CHINA UNIVERSITY OF PETROLEUM (EAST CHINA)" addressed at No. 66, West Changjiang Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao, Shandong 266580 (CN).

For and on behalf of ASSIGNEE

Signature:

Name: BAI, YINGRUI Date: 3/10/2021

CHINA UNIVERSITY OF PETROLEUM (EAST CHINA)

Ba: Tiezzia

No. 66, West Changjiang Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao, Shandong 266580

People's Republic of China (CN)

RECORDED: 03/16/2021

PATENT REEL: 055611 FRAME: 0193